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17. Ordonnanzschiessen 2014 SV Sulz

Schutzenklasse (bis 55 Jahre)

Platz Name
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PBoo~v~ouswnr

NNNNNNNRPRPRRERRRERR
RWWNRPOOONDUNWN

Herren SK
Wessel, Dietmar
Schneider, Rolf
Wageli, Robert
Reutter, Wolfgang
Bosel, Michael
Jaros, Tim
Teltscher, Carsten
Karamann, Oliver
Beier, Walter
Leukhart, Ulrich
Kugel, Ralf
Mekler, Andreas
Klaffschenkel, Jargen
Klink, Anton
Bosel, Edwin
Kraft, Franz
Probst, Steffen
Lauxmann, Peter
Bosel, Oliver
Schiller, Michael
Hahn, Markus
Rebmann, Jirgen
Rubik, Martin
Huttmann, Steffen
Maier, Ralf

Start-Nr.

23

36
38

16
40
43
12
48
19
46
27
22
21

31
30
33
34
47
32
20
17
24

beste Serie

99
97
97
96
96
95
95
95
95
95
94
92
92
92
92
91
90
90
90
89
87
87
87
83
70

2.

96
97
95
95

94
93
93
93

92
92
91
82
81
89
87
77
75
80
86
83
82

96 94

94 93 87 86

88

86

82

78

76
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17. Ordonnanzschiessen 2014 SV Sulz
Altersklasse (ab 56 Jahre) / Versehrtenklasse

Platz Name
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Herren AK
Hagele, Siegfried
Berger, Walter
Schneider, Erwin
Luger, Reinhard
llg, Raimund
Dietrich, Bernd
Mduller, Herbert
Hahnle, Rolf
Grimm, Helmut
Steck, Kurt
Eisele, Siegfried
Bittmann, Werner
Eck, Peter
Zenker, Herbert
Minkner, Herbert
Traxler, Walter
Wenzler, Franz

Start-Nr.

13
25
26
18

29

42

44

39

41

15
45

beste Serie

99
99
99
99
97
96
96
94
94
93
93
90
89
87
85
83
82

2.

98
98
98
98
95
96

93
92
92
87
83
86
84

75

98
97
96

92
94

87
92
91
86

85
83

98
96
95

94

81

98 97 96
96 96

94 92 91



17. Ordonnanzschiessen 2014 SV Sulz
Damenklasse

Platz Name

CO~NO O WN P -

Damen

Luger, Tanja
Wunsch, Helga
Wageli, Carolin
Schneider, Wilma
Schiller, Carina
Klaffschenkel, Simone

Start-Nr.

11
14
37
10
35
28

beste Serie

97
95
95
93
87
85

2.

95
93
91
90
83
83

3. 4.
89 89
83
74

5.
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